ETL84C | Gallery Cylinder Track Luminaire with
 0-10V Dimming Track System Adapter
REV0624
CONTECH LIGHTING  |  725 LANDWEHR ROAD  |  NORTHBROOK, ILLINOIS  60062  |  PHONE 847.559.5500  |  www.contechlighting.com
©2024 Conservation Technology of Illinois, LLC. All rights reserved. Note: Specifications subject to change without notice.
DATE PROJECT TYPE
CATALOG NO.
P1

Louvers. Black finish.
FA-84 - Black Acessory Holder
ACCESSORY & REPLACEMENT OPTIC ORDERING INFORMATION
CTL84C-OPTIC-S - Spot Optic
CTL84C-OPTIC-M - Medium Optic
CTL84C-OPTIC-F - Flood Optic
5500011 - 2- Inch Di�usion Disc
Replacement Optics
Optics can be easily changed in the field for
optimal flexibility
ETL84C | Gallery Cylinder Track Luminaire with
 0-10V Dimming Track System Adapter
REV0624
CONTECH LIGHTING  |  725 LANDWEHR ROAD  |  NORTHBROOK, ILLINOIS  60062  |  PHONE 847.559.5500  |  www.contechlighting.com
©2024 Conservation Technology of Illinois, LLC. All rights reserved. Note: Specifications subject to change without notice.
DATE PROJECT TYPE
CATALOG NO.
P3
 CCT MULTIPLIERS OUTPUT MULTIPLIERS
 CCT STD CRI HIGH CRI CRISP WHITE 10W/SERIES 1 20W/SERIES 3
 2700K .949 .842 N/A
 3000K N/A .872 .568
 3500K 1.02 .895 N/A
 4000K 1.04 .916 N/A
.517 .719
Lumen output values fluctuate based on Color Temperature and Luminaire Wattage/Output. To estimate lumen output of these various
options, multiply 3000K results by the following:
PHOTOMETRIC MULTIPLICATION FACTORS
1. Accuracy of Rendering Colors   2. Color Appearance of Light Source   3. Dependent on Surrounding Temperatures   4. Colors Present within the Light Source
Wavelength (nm)
350        390       430         470    510      550        590         630 670       710        750
50
40
30
20
10
0
Spectral Power Distribution Chart4
0 90°
15°0° 30°
45°
6000
3000
9000
75°
60°
Candela Curve
   BEAM
 DISTANCE FOOTCANDLES DIAMETER
 (FT.) (FC) (FT.)
 4 FT 540.2 2.02
 6 FT 240.1 3.03
 8 FT 135.0 4.04
 10 FT 86.4 5.06
 12 FT 60.0 6.07
 14 FT 44.1 7.08
Intensity DistributionFixture Delivered Lumens: 2293.29
Total Watts@120V: 19.684
Lumens Per Watt: 116.411
Center Beam Candle Power: 8643
Beam Distribution: 28.37°
Spacing Criterion: 0.4748
Color Rendering Index (CRI)1: 83
Color Temperature (CCT)2: 3066K
Designed for 50,000 Hour Lamp Life3
LM-63 Test No. G24012402
LM-79 Test No. S24012601
CTL84C3M3D: Medium Optic
Wavelength (nm)
350        390       430         470    510      550        590         630 670       710        750
50
40